
SENATE FLOOR AMENDMENTS

Amendments proposed by Senator Martiny on behalf of the Legislative Bureau to Engrossed Senate Bill No. 516 by Senator Buffington

1 AMENDMENT NO. 1

2 On page 1, line 11, following "Statutes" and before "," insert "of 1950"

3 AMENDMENT NO. 2

4 On page 2, line 16, following "(a)" and before "any" change "A physician, group or entity
5 that satisfies" to "Is"

6 AMENDMENT NO. 3

7 On page 2, line 19, following "who" and before "primary" change "provides" to "provide"

8 AMENDMENT NO. 4

9 On page 2, line 22, following "who" and before "primary" change "only provides" to
10 provide"

11 AMENDMENT NO. 5

12 On page 2, line 22, following "services" and before "through" insert "only"

13 AMENDMENT NO. 6

14 On page 3, line 7, change "37:1360.85(B)(2)(a)(ii)" to 37:1360.84(B)

15 AMENDMENT NO. 7

16 On page 3, line 29, following "R.S." change "37:1360.86" to "37:1360.85"

17 AMENDMENT NO. 8

18 On page 7, line 19, following "patient" and before "." insert "or a family of direct patients"